IC STORAGE SPECIALIST  40/44 pins IDE Flash Disk Storage Device
Power Quotation International Inc.            Page 1 of 9                        V20020114
Flash memory on PCB with standard 40/44 pins IDE interface,
which works just like a hard driver disk but without problems of
vibration & high temperature. We call it …
DOM- DiskOnModuleTM -
Features:
Compact design with Module Concept.

A2  : When we don't need to use the power cable for 40-pin DOM, then there is a
ring plug-in on DOM as Master . If we remove the ring , it become Slave.
              Plug-in the ring as Master
              Remove the ring as Slave
Q3  : How the user make the choice between LFD and LDF?
A3:
IC STORAGE SPECIALIST  40/44 pins IDE Flash Disk Storage Device
Power Quotation International Inc.            Page 8 of 9                        V20020114
40pins Product Order Information:
IDE 40 Pins
Form Plain-form L-form
Housing Yes No Yes
Part No. FDxxx-014P FDxxx-019P FDxxx-026P FDxxx-019PR FDxxx-026PR FDxxx-030LXX FDxxx-030LXXR FDxxx-039LXX
4MB FD004-014P FD004-19P - FD004-19PR - FD004-030LXX FD004-030LXXR FD004-039LXX
8MB FD008-014P - - - - - - -
16MB FD016-014P FD016-019P - FD016-019PR - FD016-030LXX FD016-030LXXR FD016-039LXX
32MB FD032-014P FD032-019P - FD032-019PR - FD032-030LXX FD032-030LXXR FD032-039LXX
48MB - - FD048-026P - FD048-026PR FD048-030LXX FD048-030LXXR FD048-039LXX
64MB FD064-014P FD064-019P - FD064-019PR - FD064-030LXX FD064-030LXXR FD064-039LXX
96MB - - - - - FD096-030LXX FD096-030LXXR FD096-039LXX
128MB - FD128-019P FD128-026P FD128-019PR FD128-026PR FD128-030LXX FD128-030LXXR FD128-039LXX
192MB - - FD192-026P - FD192-026PR FD192-030LXX FD192-030LXXR FD192-039LXX
256MB - FD256-019P FD256-026P FD256-019PR FD256-026PR FD256-030LXX FD256-030LXXR FD256-039LXX
384MB - - FD384-026P - FD384-026PR FD384-030LXX FD384-030LXXR FD384-039LXX
512MB - - FD512-026P - - FD512-030LXX FD512-030LXXR FD512-039LXX
Product
Status
On going
product.
On going
product.
On going
product.
On going
product.
On going
product.
On going
product.
On   going
product.
MAR. 1st, 2002
release.
♦ FDxxx-014P is one flash die bounded on PCB and the minimum Quantity order is 3,000 pcs. Please
contact with PQI representative for price.
IC STORAGE SPECIALIST  40/44 pins IDE Flash Disk Storage Device
Power Quotation International Inc.            Page 9 of 9                        V20020114
44pins Product Order Information:
IDE 44 pins
Form Plain-form L-form 2.5” IDE Flash Disk
Housing No Yes No Yes Yes
Part No. FDxxx-426P FDxxx-426PA FDxxx-432LXX FDxxx-439LXX FDxxx-25 FDxxx-25B
4MB FD004-426P FD004-426PA FD004-432LXX FD004-439LXX FD004-25 -
16MB FD016-426P FD016-426PA FD016-432LXX FD016-439LXX FD016-25 -
32MB FD032-426P FD032-426PA FD032-432LXX FD032-439LXX FD032-25 -
48MB FD048-426P FD048-426PA FD048-432LXX FD048-439LXX FD048-25 -
64MB FD064-426P FD064-426PA FD064-432LXX FD064-439LXX FD064-25 FD064-25B
96MB FD096-426P FD096-426PA FD096-432LXX FD096-439LXX FD096-25 FD096-25B
128MB FD128-426P FD128-426PA FD128-432LXX FD128-439LXX FD128-25 FD128-25B
192MB FD192-426P FD192-426PA FD192-432LXX FD192-439LXX FD192-25 FD192-25B
256MB FD256-426P FD256-426PA FD256-432LXX FD256-439LXX FD256-25 FD256-25B
320MB - - - - FD320-25 FD320-25B
384MB FD384-426P FD384-426PA FD384-432LXX FD384-439LXX FD384-25 FD384-25B
512MB - - - - FD512-25 FD512-25B
768MB - - - - FD768-25 FD768-25B
1GB - - - - FD01G-25 FD01G-25B
1.5GB - - - - - FD15G-25B
2GB - - - - - FD02G-25B
Product Status MAR. 1st, 2002.
Phase out..
On going product. On going product. MAR. 1st, 2002.